THE DATASHEET OF
5300-25-RC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Formerly                          model
■ Current rating up to 3.3 A
■ Inductance range: 1.0 μH to 1,000 μH
■ RoHS compliant*

 Standard ....................500 pcs. per bag
 Optional ......3000 pcs. per 14-inch reel
How to Order
 5300  -  02  -  __  -  RC
Model
Value Code
(See table)
Packaging Code
 Blank = 500 pcs./bag
 TR = 3000 pcs./14-inch reel
Compliance Code
 RC = RoHS compliant*
Examples:
 • 5300-02-RC = 1.2 mH packaged
  500 pcs./bag.
 • 5300-16-TR-RC = 18 mH packaged
  3000 pcs./14-inch reel.
Electrical Schematic
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Users should verify actual device performance in their specific
applications. The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the
last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
  5300 Series Conformal Coated RF Choke
Product Dimensions Typical Part Marking - EIA Color Code
REV. 10/09
0.51
(0.02) 4.06